Last Date  & Time of Submission 

of Queries     24  SEPTEMBER 2018 

7. 

Date & Time by when Bank will 

respond to the clarifications 

sought by Bidders.     26  SEPTEMBER 2018 

8. 
Last Date of Submission of 

Applications     5  OCTOBER  2018 

9. Application Fee 

Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five  Thousand 

Only ) 

Non-refundable and to be paid by way of 

Demand Draft in favour of UCO Bank 

payable at Kolkata 

http://www.ucobank.com/
mailto:hocc.calcutta@ucobank.co.in

A. Introduction:- 

UCO Bank is one of the leading Public Sector Banks having Pan India

[...]

To 

Deputy General Manager 

Corporate Communication Department, 

6th Floor, UCO Bank, Head Office,  

10, BTM Sarani, Kolkata-700 001.  

Agencies applying for empanelment may please note that the non 

refundable application fee is Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five thousand only) 

is to be enclosed with the application in the form of Pay order or Demand 

Draft in favour of UCO Bank payable at Kolkata. Applications will be 

accepted by the Department from 13 September 2018. No application will 

be accepted after the due date.